2008 076986

2008 NOV 12 PM 2: 11

MICHAEL A. BROWN RECORDER

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF INDIANA) COUNTY OF LAKE)							
On this day of November, 2008, before me personally appeared John P. Whalen, Jr. to me personally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that:							
1. Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature;							
2. Affiant is John Whalen, Jr. adult son of John P. Whalen, Sr. and Barbara J. Whalen.							
3. Said premises were formerly owned by, and titled in the names of, John P. Whalen, Sr. and Barbara J. Whalen, husband and wife respectively as joint tenants by entireties.							
4. John P. Whalen, Sr. died January 24, 2001 leaving no will. Barbara J. Whalen died June 4, 2002. 5. The legal description of the premises in question is:							
Lot 425, Northgate 7 th Addition; to the Fown order! Of Dyer as per plat thereof, Plat Book 42, Page 101, in office of Recorder of Lake County, Indiana Commonly known as 832 Polk Ave., Dyer, IN 46311 Real Estate Parcel #45-10-01-251-024.000-031, formerly #12-14-0140-0023							
 To the best of affiant's knowledge there is no Federal or State estate or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent. Affiant and decedents were parent and child. 							
8. Please mail all future tax bills/notices to the below address. Signature:							
Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared John P. Whalen, Jr., who acknowledged execution of the foregoing document and who, being duly sworn, stated the representations contained therein to be true. WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal this							
I affirm under the penalties of perjury, that I have taken reasonable care and steps to redact each social security number in the document, including attachments, unless required by law Kenneth A. Manning. Instrument Prepared By: Kenneth A. Manning. (9015-45), 200 Monticello Drive, Dyer, Indiana 46311; phone: (219)							
Instrument Prepared By: Kenneth A. Manning. (9015-45), 200 Monticello Drive, Dyer, Indiana 46311; phone: (219) 4/10 6							
DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SHE JECT TO							

FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

NOV 1 2 2008

017627

· .							•				
	TATE: The Social Security by this state agency in order by responsibility. Disclosur of will be do penally to refus	e is INDIANAS sal	en i co	ARTMENT		ALTH					
ocal No.	156-VI	(CERTIFICATE OF DEATH State				e No				
67941		BERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL F	PER IC 16-37-1-10								
YPE/PRINT	1 DECLASED-NAME (First Middle Last)		2 SEX			3a TIME OF DEATH 3b DATE OF DEATH (Month Day Yr.)					
IN	0011.7	Whalen, Sr.			ale		M Jani	uary 24,	2001		
ERMANENT	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	5a AGE-Last Birthday (Years)	51: UNDER I YEAR Months Days	5c UNDER I DAY Hours Minutes	_			ACE (City and State	or Foreign Countr		
3LACK INK		86 YEARLAST SERVED IN	-	June 24, 1935 Chicago, IL 9. PLACE OF DEATH (Check only one See instructions)							
	B. WAS DECEDENT A U.S VETERAN?	U.S AHMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL Inpatient OTHER Nursing Home Other (Specify)								
	Yes	1964		Dulpatient DOA				in Coppeny)			
	9b FACILITY NAME (# not institution, give street and number)		Bc CITY T		TOWN OR LOC	OWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH		94 COUNTY OF DEATH			
ECEDENT	The Communi	ty Hospital	Munster								
	10 MARITAL STATUS 11 SURVIVING SPOUR (K with, give maden				ENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give hind of wor ring most of working life Do not use retired)		126 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY				
	Married	Barbara J. Bue	,	Truck Dri	Driver		Parcel Delivery				
	13. RESIDENCE-STATE	136 COUNTY				13d STREET AND NU					
	IN	Lake	Dyer	OC THOUSAND OBIGINA	B32 PO130						
	13n ZIP CODE 13I INSIDE CIT	Y LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY) DENO DI		ban. Black	White sic		17 DECEDENT'S EDUCA (Specify only highest grade co			
	130 ON A FAR	IM ⁷	Mexican Puerto R	ican etc)	(Speci	ly)	Elementary/S	econdary (0-12)	College (1-4 or 5		
	46311 No C				Whi	<u> </u>	12		0		
ARENTS	18 FATHER'S NAME (First Middle					rst Middle Maiden ;	Surnama)				
ļ	John J. Whal	en	1		ry Shee		7 6 7				
IFORMANT	204 INFORMANT'S NAME (Type)			ADDRESS (Street and No			10Wn State, Zip	1.	ialionahip		
	Barbara J. Wha	☐ Entembrani		OF DISPOSITION (Name			Nr. LOCATION	I—City or Town Str	.fe		
	Buriel Cremation	Removal from State		nuary 27,			100,,,,,	- On , or . or on			
	Donallon D Other (Specify) Holy Cross Cemetery Calumet City, IL										
ISPOSITION	220 EMBALMER'S NAME		225 EMBALMER'S	LICENSE NO	23. W	AS DEATH REPOR	TED TO CORON	NER?			
	Charles T. Go	off TOTAL	034-014	457		⊠ No □ Ye	5				
	248. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DI	RECTOR	24b LI	CENSE NUMBER	BULDS-	NISh FH	建57475 8	OF FUNERAL HOM	Hohmar		
	-1/100	The de Doing	ont in th		Hammon	a, in 4	16320 (For Drum	m FH		
	VICE/KA	1113 2000 011		045184			<u>, 60473</u>	Signatu	re Only		
		es injuries, or complications that can heart failure. List only one cause on		r nonspecific terms such	as cardisc or respi	ITALOTY	,		Approximate interval Betwe		
	TALLET (Final	Boren	a Amar	15 8 MA	astisle	10/11			Onset and Dea		
ļ	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	DUE, JO CO	OR ASIA CONSEQUENCE	OF	y NOON PO	gran north	Z				
AUSE OF	resulting in death)	6 5/-	Caple	10-2	,						
LAIM	Conditions if any, which gave	12 0 11	RAS A CONSEQUENCE	9 (1) 10 (T) 1 6	CARRE	20					
1	stating the underlying		AS A CONSEQUENCE		(25) (25)	44					
	Cause is at	d.									
	PART II. Other significant conditions	- Conditions contributing to death b	ut not previously stated in	Part I 27. WAS DE	ECEDENT	28s. WAS AN	AUTOPSY	286 WERE AUTO	PSY FINDINGS		
					ANT OR 90 DAY ARTUM?	Yes or no		AVAILABLE I	PRIOR TO:		
			THE PARTY OF THE P	(Yes or	,			OF DEATH?			
}-	ŽŽČe,	ERTIFYING PHYSICIAN To the be	WINER'S	A-9A	N/A	NO		N/A			
	(Chirel and)	EALTH OFFICER On the basis of		n occurred at the time, date							
	Dilei	ORONER On the basis of examina	~• 11 - 1 - 11	The second secon					4		
-	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF C		111			EDICAL LICENSE N		29d DATE SIGNED			
ERTIFIER		NA CH	MITT	S. S	1010	138/28		1/25/0			
	ON NAME AND ADDRESS OF PER	SON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE (OF DEATH ITTEM 26) (Ty	pe/Print)	/ 1010						
	Dr. 4.11 obet 4320 Fir St Fast Chicago IN 46312										
EALTH	31 HEALTH DEFICER STIGHT UF	Totam no	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				100	32 DATE FILED IM	ortingon, ration		
-ricen [4				Tours III -	THE METERS TO SERVE OF		WILLIAM NOW	(That) W		
	33 MANNER OF DEATH	346 DATE OF INJURY (Month Day Year	i	34c INJURY AT W (Yes or no)	VUHK7 34	HIGESEAIBE HOW COMPLETE COP	OSOCHARDENIN BIJD <u>A</u> HT TO Y	ATTRICATE OF	VĮ '		
	Natural Pending					DEATH ON FILE V HEALTH DEPT	ALFON LIFE MILE THE TYRE COOKED				
	Accident J4r PLACE OF INJ		RY — Al home form street	, 	341 LOCATION (Street and Number or Bural Route Number City or Town State)						
	Suicide Could not be Determined building etc 15n				JAN 2. 6 2001						
,	1.1	;							L.		

340 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month Day Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no) If yes specify driver passenger pedastrial electronics

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R5/1-99)